

BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET

ITB #15-002 - 108th Avenue Bulk Material Transfer and Storage Facility Site Grading
Project Name

Business Name: Bisping Construction Co., Inc.

Contact Person Name and Title: Jeff Bisping, estimator

Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code): P.O. Box 654 / 110 Ford Dr., New Lenox, IL 60451

Phone: (815) 485-9568 Fax: (815) 485-9140

E-mail Address: jeff@bispingconstruction.com

UNIT PRICING AND GRAND TOTAL BID – SITE GRADING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Code Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
20400800	EXCAVATION (MATERIAL FURNISHED)	CU YD	3,601	\$ <u>18.00</u>	\$ <u>64,818.00</u>
21101645	TOPSOIL (MATERIAL FURNISHED) AND PLACE, 12"	SQ YD	12,920	\$ <u>2.00</u>	\$ <u>25,840.00</u>
25000312	SEEDING, CLASS 4A	ACRE	3.1	\$ <u>1132.00</u>	\$ <u>3509.20</u>
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	14,874	\$ <u>1.30</u>	\$ <u>19,336.20</u>
Z0013796	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SQ YD	190	\$ <u>18.50</u>	\$ <u>3515.00</u>
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	2,500	\$ <u>2.75</u>	\$ <u>6875.00</u>
70101700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L. SUM	1	\$ <u>1900.00</u>	\$ <u>1900.00</u>
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L. SUM	1	\$ <u>2925.00</u>	\$ <u>2925.00</u>
GRAND TOTAL BID: SITE GRADING IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT					\$ <u>128,718.40</u>

ITB #15-002 - 108th Avenue Bulk Material Transfer and Storage Facility Site Grading
Project Name

Business Name: Bisping Construction Co., Inc.

GRAND TOTAL BID – ALTERNATE PROJECT

Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
CONCRETE BLOCK STORAGE BAY INSTALLATION / CONSTRUCTION (PER BID SPECIFICATIONS, VILLAGE WILL PROVIDE CONCRETE BLOCKS)	LUMP SUM	1	<u>\$ 34,000.00</u>	<u>\$34,000.00</u>
GRAND TOTAL BID: ALTERNATE PROJECT			<u>\$ 34,000.00</u>	